
                                                                                                                                                                                                   
  

020 3638 8080DESCRIPTION:  LOCATION: DATES:  2019 
 

TIME: 

Parenting Programme 
123 MAGIC 
(Daytime course) 
(must be booked in advance) 

 

Hyde House 
The Hyde 
Colindale NW9 6LH 
 

Tuesday 8th January  
Tuesday 15th January  
Tuesday 22nd January 
Tuesday 29th January 
Tuesday 5th February  
Tuesday 12th February                      
 

 
10am to 12.30pm 

Parenting Programme 
123 MAGIC 
(Daytime course) 
(must be booked in advance) 
 

Greek Cypriot Centre  
2 Britannia Rd,  
London N12 9RU 

Thursday 10th January 
Thursday 17th January  
Thursday 24th January  
Thursday 31st January  
Thursday 7th February 
Thursday 14th February 
 

10am to 12.30pm 

Parenting Programme 
123 MAGIC 
(Evening course) 
(must be booked in advance) 
 

Hyde House 
The Hyde 
Colindale NW9 6LH 

Wednesday 9th January  
Wednesday 15th January 
Wednesday 23rd January  
Wednesday 30th January  
Wednesday 6th February 
Wednesday 13th February  
 

 
7pm to 9.30pm 



                                                                                                                                                                                                   
  

 

Parenting Programme 
123 MAGIC 
(Daytime course) 
(must be booked in advance) 

 

Hyde House 
The Hyde 
Colindale NW9 6LH 

Monday 25th February  
Monday 4th March 
Monday 11th March  
Monday 18th March 
Monday 25th March 
Monday 1st April 
 

 
10am to 12.30pm 

Parenting Programme 
123 MAGIC 
(Daytime course) 
(must be booked in advance) 

 

Hyde House 
The Hyde 
Colindale NW9 6LH 

Thursday 28th February 
Thursday 7th March 
Thursday 14th March 
Thursday 21st March 
Thursday 28th March 
Thursday 4th April 
 

 
10am to 12.30pm 


